


Item Number
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Part Number

5140013-61
5140013-62
5140013-63
5140023-62
5140013-66
5140013-68
5140013-69
5140023-63
5140069-47
5140023-67
5140013-73
5140013-74
5140013-75
5140013-76
5140013-79
5140013-80
5140013-81
5140013-82
5140013-83
5140013-84
5140047-19
5140013-86
5140013-87
5140023-72
5140013-90
5140013-91
5140013-92

PartsList for DW752-B3 Type 1

Description

WHEEL GUARD (L)
NUT,L.H.WHEEL
WHEEL,DISC
BRACKET
COVER,INNER
BALL BEARING
HOUSING,BEARING
ROTOR

CORD SET
STATOR
WASHER,WAVY
STRAIN RELIEF
PLATE,MOUNTING
MOTOR HOUSING
COVER,RH WHEEL
TOOL REST R.
GRINDING WHEEL
FLANGE,WHEEL
NUT,R.H.WHEEL
COVER,RH WHEEL
BASE

SWITCH COVER
SWITCH
CAPACITOR

BASE PLATE
RUBBER FOOT
GRINDING WHEEL
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Part Number

5140023-73
5140023-74
5140023-75
5140023-76
5140023-77
5140023-78
5140013-60
5140014-01
5140014-02
5140014-03
5140013-64
5140023-79
5140023-80
5140023-81
5140023-82
5140023-83
5140023-84
5140023-71

PartsList for DW752-B3 Type 1

Description

WASHER

SPRING WASHER
SCREW

SCREW

NUT

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

HEX BOLT
WASHER,FLAT
WASHER
BRACKET

CORD PROTECTOR
CORD CLAMP
CLAMP PLATE
HEX BOLT
WASHER

COVER

Page 2

Qty Required

31
14
4

—_
(@]

e I N T e S e S e S S e L o)



